
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/07 150/08 298/15

2 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/07 146/05 291/12

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/03 141/05 288/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 146/03 144/07 290/10

2 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/03 143/02 288/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/04 148/03 291/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/07

2 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/07

3 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/09

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 150/04

2 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/08

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/06

4 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/04

5 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/08

2 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 146/03

2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/03

2 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 35602 Jens Nyby Petersen Middelfart Skytteforening 149/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/08

2 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/04

Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
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1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 237/97 239/95 476/192

2 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 239/94 232/91 471/185

3 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 234/91 223/92 457/183

4 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 228/90 227/89 455/179

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 239/96

2 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 239/94

3 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 238/93

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 237/97

5 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 237/92

6 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 234/91

7 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 228/90

8 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 221/93

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 137/04 134/02 271/06

Riffel, 300m - Klasse BK
1 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 140/03

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 135/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse JUN
1 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 136/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Middelfart Skytteforening 138/02

2 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 137/04
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